
. Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05397221 

Name of Company 

ADR Training (South East) Ltd 

We Julie Anne Palmer and Simon Guy Campbell of 
Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 
65 St Edmunds Church Street 
Salisbury l 
Wiltshire | 
SP1 1EF | 

the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 24 March 2015 

ee mn
 

Wiltshire 
SP1 1EF 10/04/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE - 

*aadaKSG" 
Ref AD117CVLIJAP/SGC/ACH/JXC A28 26/03/2015 #241 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rulé 4 34-CVL Form 419 

; Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

ADR Training (South East) Ltd 

on the 24 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Dh dS Fedaic w7dtRrarson 

Signed Or ww 

Dated ay [3/ r0ro 



. 

ADR Training (South East) Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Book Value as Estimated to 

Assets at 31 03 2014 Realise 
£ £ 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery NIL NIL 
Fixtures & fittings 544 00 NIL 

Book Debts 38,844 00 11,737 42 
Cash at Bank 6 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 24-346-63- 

\AjFO-ND 

pe 4h — 
Signature Date 14/9 /r01 

ia



ADR Training (South East) Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 March 2015 

At - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11,737 42 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

RPO and employees re Arrears/Holiday Pay (2,730 24) 
(2,730 24) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,007 18 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

9,007 18 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,007 18 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 9,007 18 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,007 18 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors (28,313 19) 

Employees/RPO (9,628 54) 

Director's loan (18,539 68) 

Bank (12,557 15) 
HMRC (3,845 47) 

(72,884 03) 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (63,876 85) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (63,876 85) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders (100 00) 

(100 00) 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (63,876 85) 

Signature bd ed Date 4 / a/ ery 


